PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5484704

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
YEHOSHUA SHEINMAN	03/06/2019
HAGGAI KARLINSKI	02/03/2019
ALON SIMAN TOV	03/05/2019
AHARON SHMAISER	02/10/2019
DANIEL ALKHANATI	02/03/2019
ELAD PUR BUCHRAY	02/11/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	LANDA CORPORATION LTD.	
Street Address:	P.O.B. 2418	
City:	REHOVOT	
State/Country:	ISRAEL	
Postal Code:	7612301	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16244145

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: bk@4d-ip.com

Correspondent Name: BINYAMIN KORETZ **Address Line 1:** 34 HATSAFTSEFA ST

Address Line 4: EILAT, ISRAEL

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	LIP 6/013 US	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	BINYAMIN KORETZ	
SIGNATURE:	/BK/	
DATE SIGNED:	04/22/2019	

Total Attachments: 2

source=6013US_assgn_short_Sheinman_EXECUTED#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 048948 FRAME: 0930 $source = 6013US_assgn_short_EXECUTED_w-o_Sheinman\#page1.tif$

PATENT REEL: 048948 FRAME: 0931

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned:

Yehoshus SHEINMAN

21 Avraham Shlonski Street, Ra'anana 4359221, Israel

hereby sell(s), assign(s) and transfer(s) to:

Landa Corporation Ltd. p.O. Box 2418 Rehovot 7612301 Israel

(hereinafter called the "Assignee"), its successors, assigns, nominees or other legal representatives, the undersigned's entire rights, title and interest in and to the invention titled:

INDIRECT INKJET PRINTING SYSTEM

described and claimed in the following Patent Application:

US Patent Application No. US 16/244,145 filed on January 10, 2019

and in and to said Patent Application, and all applications in all countries claiming priority therefrom, and all original, reexamined and reissued Patents granted therefor, and all divisions and continuations thereof, any corresponding PCT Patent Application and the National Phases thereof, including the right to apply and obtain Patents in all other countries, the priority rights under International Conventions and national laws, and the Letters Patent which may be granted thereon;

covenant that the undersigned have (has) the full right to convey the entire interest therein assigned;

authorize(s) and request(s) the Registrar of Patents, and any Official of any country whose duty it is to issue Patents on applications as aforesaid, to issue the said Letters Patent to the said Assignee;

and agree(s) to sign all lawful papers, make all rightful oaths, do all lawful acts requisite for such Patent Applications, and do everything possible to aid said Assignee to apply for, obtain and enforce Patent protection for said invention.

In witness whereof, the Assignor has affixed his or her signature.

Venning SHIRMAN

Date: 6/3/019

REEL: 048948 FRAME: 0932

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned:

Haggai KARLINSKI

36 Yair Street, Ramat Gan 5224314, Israel

Alon SIMAN TOV

4 Livne Street, Or Yehuda 6040736, Israel

Yehoshua SHEINMAN

21 Avraham Shlonski Street, Ra'anana 4359221, Israel

Aharon SHMAISER

60 HaMeshoreret Rachel Street, Rishon LeZion 7573430, Israel

Daniel ALKHANATI

I Dan Street, Nes Ziona 7412101, Israel

Elad PUR BUCHRAY

14 Hashiryon Street, Nes Ziona 7406512, Israel

hereby sell(s), assign(s) and transfer(s) to:

Landa Corporation Ltd.

P.O. Box 2418 Rehovot 7612301

Israel

(hereinafter called the "Assignee"), its successors, assigns, nominees or other legal representatives, the undersigned's entire rights, title and interest in and to the invention titled:

INDIRECT INKJET PRINTING SYSTEM

described and claimed in the following Patent Application;

US Patent Application No. US 16/244,145 filed on January 10, 2019

and in and to said Patent Application, and all applications in all countries claiming priority therefrom, and all original, reexamined and reissued Patents granted therefor, and all divisions and continuations thereof, any corresponding PCT Patent Application and the National Phases thereof, including the right to apply and obtain Patents in all other countries, the priority rights under International Conventions and national laws, and the Letters Patent which may be granted thereon;

covenant that the undersigned have (has) the full right to convey the entire interest therein assigned;

authorize(s) and requesi(s) the Registrar of Patents, and any Official of any country whose duty it is to issue Patents on applications as aforesaid, to issue the said Letters Patent to the said Assignee;

and agree(s) to sign all lawful papers, make all rightful oaths, do all lawful acts requisite for such Patent Applications, and do everything possible to aid said Assignee to apply for, obtain and enforce Patent protection for said invention.

In witness whereof, the Assignor has affixed his or her signature.

Alon/SIMAN TOV Yehoshua SHEINMAN Date: 10 195 2019

LIP 6/013 US assgn short

RECORDED: 04/22/2019

PATENT REEL: 048948 FRAME: 0933